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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Event 28 Men, 50m Breaststroke 14 years and older
2024-11-24 - 9:44 Results
Rekord Polski 26.19 PLUTECKI Adam 00304 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. KALUSOWSKI Jan 00 MKS TROJKA Lodz 26.93 795
2. GAJDA Jan 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 28.08 701
3. CERLICH Maksymilian 00 AZS AWF Katowice 28.79 650
4. MOC Albert 04 Sport Club Pardubice 28.97 638

JUNG Krzysztof 99 AZS AWF Katowice 28.97 638
6. LUPINSKI Mateusz 05 KU AZS UW 29.11 629
7. LIS Jan 04 KU AZS UW 29.12 628
8. BIEZUNSKI Jakub 07 Squatina Ostroleka 29.48 606
9. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 29.67 594

10. WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 KS WARTA Poznan 29.68 594
11. KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 29.81 586
12. GRADEK Jakub 09 UKS FALA Nieporet 29.87 582
13. KOWALSKI Alexander 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 29.90 581
14. KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow 30.02 574
15. JANDIK Matyas 07 Sport Club Pardubice 30.17 565
16. TOKARSKI Szymon 10 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 30.24 561
17. MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 30.42 551
18. JURDA Filip 09 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 30.50 547
19. STEFANSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.52 546
20. MINAR Josef 05 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 30.69 537
21. CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 30.84 529

SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.84 529
23. MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 30.86 528
24. JAGIELLO Aleksander 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 31.07 517
25. VAVRIN Tobias 07 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 31.17 512
26. KOWALEWSKI Mateusz 06 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 31.29 506
27. PAWLAK Michal 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 31.30 506
28. LESZCZYNSKI Filip 08 MKS TROJKA Lodz 31.48 497
29. MACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS V Lomianki 31.55 494
30. LEWINSKI Kamil 07 UKS V Lomianki 31.63 490
31. GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 31.73 486
32. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 31.79 483
33. SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 31.89 478
34. GORRA Adam 09 MKP Szczecin 31.96 475
35. GODOS Jakub 08 MKS Piaseczno 32.01 473

CHUPKA Patryk 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 32.01 473
37. POPIELSKI Aleksander 10 MKP Szczecin 32.44 454
38. SZANTAR Wojciech 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 32.54 450
39. NIECKARZ Pawel 06 UKS 190 Lodz 32.57 449
40. LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 32.75 442
41. ZEGOTA Borys 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park32.81 439
42. BRYK Jaroslaw 09 MKS Piaseczno 32.87 437
43. KACZMAREK Dawid 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 33.22 423
44. PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 33.63 408
45. LUSTIUK Timofii 10 TP Zielona Gora 34.37 382
46. LESINSKI Jakub 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 34.52 377
47. BRZEZINSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 35.24 354
48. LESNIEWSKI Oliwier 10 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 35.57 345
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Event 28, Men, 50m Breaststroke

17 - 18 years

1. GAJDA Jan 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 28.08 701
2. BIEZUNSKI Jakub 07 Squatina Ostroleka 29.48 606
3. KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 29.81 586
4. KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow 30.02 574
5. JANDIK Matyas 07 Sport Club Pardubice 30.17 565
6. STEFANSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.52 546
7. SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.84 529
8. MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 30.86 528
9. VAVRIN Tobias 07 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 31.17 512

10. KOWALEWSKI Mateusz 06 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 31.29 506
11. LEWINSKI Kamil 07 UKS V Lomianki 31.63 490
12. NIECKARZ Pawel 06 UKS 190 Lodz 32.57 449

16 years

1. MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 30.42 551
2. CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 30.84 529
3. PAWLAK Michal 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 31.30 506
4. LESZCZYNSKI Filip 08 MKS TROJKA Lodz 31.48 497
5. MACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS V Lomianki 31.55 494
6. GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 31.73 486
7. GODOS Jakub 08 MKS Piaseczno 32.01 473
8. PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 33.63 408

15 years

1. GRADEK Jakub 09 UKS FALA Nieporet 29.87 582
2. JURDA Filip 09 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 30.50 547
3. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 31.79 483
4. SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 31.89 478
5. GORRA Adam 09 MKP Szczecin 31.96 475
6. LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 32.75 442
7. BRYK Jaroslaw 09 MKS Piaseczno 32.87 437
8. BRZEZINSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 35.24 354

14 years

1. TOKARSKI Szymon 10 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 30.24 561
2. JAGIELLO Aleksander 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 31.07 517
3. POPIELSKI Aleksander 10 MKP Szczecin 32.44 454
4. SZANTAR Wojciech 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 32.54 450
5. ZEGOTA Borys 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park32.81 439
6. KACZMAREK Dawid 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 33.22 423
7. LUSTIUK Timofii 10 TP Zielona Gora 34.37 382
8. LESNIEWSKI Oliwier 10 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 35.57 345


